
8/8/23, 10:19 AM City of Los Angeles Mail - Re: Time Extension - CF-23-0576

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d7f4f8eac1&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1773681523978892292&simpl=msg-f:1773681523978892292 1/1

Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Re: Time Extension - CF-23-0576
Schloss, E.J. <ESchloss@coxcastle.com> Tue, Aug 8, 2023 at 10:08 AM
To: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>
Cc: More Song <more.song@lacity.org>, "Waite, David P." <DWaite@coxcastle.com>, Brian Albrecht
<BAlbrecht@raisingcanes.com>, Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Raising Cane’s Restaurants, L.L.C., consents to a Time Limit extension for Council file No. 23-0576 from 09/19/2023 to
10/6/2023.

 

Best,

E.J

 

E.J. Schloss

direct:  310.284.2290

ESchloss@coxcastle.com | vcard | bio | website
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